
P I Z Z A  O V E N

ADD
olives, tomatoes, pineapple or jalapenos

$1.50
bacon, pepperoni, Canadian bacon, or extra

cheese $2 

Hawaiian  20
House made red sauce, cheese blend,

Canadian bacon, pineapple

Pepperoni  18
House made red sauce, cheese blend,

pepperoni

Cheese  16
House made red sauce, cheese blend

BBQ Pulled Pork  21
Pulled pork, cheese blend, pineapple,

jalapenos, topped with BBQ sauce

Sweet Chicken Chili  21
Sweet chili sauce, grilled chicken, red

onion, Mandarin oranges, fontina cheese

House made dough, 12-inch pizza
with house made sauce

M A I N S

ADD-ONS 
chicken $5          shrimp $10
bacon $2      mac & cheese $10

ASK YOUR SERVER 
about gluten-free, dairy-free,

vegetarian, or other dietary needs. We
are happy accommodate whenever

possible!

S A L A D S

House
Local salad mix, seasonal fruit, vegetable
chips, seasonal house made vinaigrette

Roasted Beet
Local salad mix, herbed goat cheese, maple
walnuts, seasonal house made vinaigrette

Caesar
House made dressing, romaine, brioche
croutons, Grana Padano cheese

Chopped BLT
Local romaine, tomato, bacon, house made
feta ranch dressing

9

13

13

13

Add grilled chicken $5, shrimp $10, bacon $2

BBQ Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Grilled chicken, BBQ, sharp cheddar, caramelized onions,
bacon, house made pickles, lettuce, aioli

Pork Tacos
Pulled pork, guacamole sauce, chipotle crema, pickled
onions

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Cochinita pulled pork, sharp cheddar, garlic aioli, cilantro
slaw, pickled onions, chipotle crema, guacamole sauce

Reuben
Corned beef, Swiss cheese, apple sauerkraut, Russian
dressing, rye bread

Spicy Chicken Sandwich
Fried chicken breast tossed in house made hot sauce,
served with house made pickles, lettuce, aioli

Chicken Bacon Ranch Sandwich
Grilled chicken, bacon, Swiss, tomato, lettuce, house made
feta ranch

Burger
House ground half-pound patty*, sharp cheddar, house
made pickles, lettuce, aioli

BBQ Burger
House ground half-pound patty*, BBQ, sharp cheddar,
caramelized onions, bacon, house made pickles, lettuce,
aioli

Fish & Chips
Hand-battered fresh line-caught rock fish with house made
tartar

Philly Cheesesteak
Thin sliced smoked tri tip, pub cheese, aioli, sauteed onions,
hoagie

Steak Frites
8-ounce sirloin* with house made fries

18

18

18
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18
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S T A R T E R S

Pretzels with Pub Cheese
House made pub cheese with soft pretzels

Smoked Chicken Wings
Smoke in house, tossed with house made
sweet chili sauce, toasted sesame seeds,
cilantro

Egg Rolls
House made, filling varies

Handcut Fries
Upgrade to Garlic Fries for 8 or Truffle Fries for
10

12

14

12

7

20% gratuity will be included for parties of 6 or more                                                                       *Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase of foodborne illness

Sandwiches & burgers served with house made fries. Add a half
salad: House $5; Caesar, Chopped BLT, or Roasted Beet $6.50

D E S S E R T

Rotating Desserts                                 VARIES


